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STM-1

STM-2

STM-3

STM-4

STM-5

STM-6

STM-7

STM-8

STM-9

STM-10

STM-11

STM-12

7000-13

7000-14

7000-15

7000-16

7000-17

Preliminary Description of High-Speed Path Switching Core _/q sé

Investigation of Screen Process Printing, Materials and
Technique

Preliminary Description of Fast Rise-Time Thyratron Driver

The Eifect of High Pulse-Repetition-Frequency Operation
on a Biased Multi-Path Storage Element

Biased Multi-Path Storage Element with Coincident-Current
Selection

Ultrasonic Machining of Multi-Path Ferrite Structures
Investigation of Toroidal Core Packaging Schemes

Biased Multi Path Storage Element with Only One Wire in
Each Aperture

investigation of a Method of Packaging Multi-Path Cores

Biased Multi-Path Storage Element, Selectable by a Coinci- /6}57
dence of Currents, and il.+-ing Only One Wire in Each
Aperture

Matrix Switch for a Transistor Driven, High-Speed, Core
Memory

Design Considerations and Preliminary Measurements of
Core Driver Transistors

A Small High-Speed Memory Model

A Lioad-Sharing Matrix Switch

A Method for Clearing Blocks in Memory
Address Checking in the 512-Word Core Memory

Clear Memory and Count in Memory



A List of STM and Series 7000 Memos

7000-18

7000-19

7000-20
7000-21

7000-22

7000-23
7000-24
7000-25
W 7000-26
7000-27
7000-28
7000-29
7G00-30
7000-31

7000-32

Propagation Effects in Magnetic Memories

Methods of Packaging Multipath Cores for a High-Speed
Memory

Core Testing Methods and Equipment
Figure Eight Type Sense Winding

Temperature Stabilization of Ferrite Cores by Potting in
Heat Conducting Solids

Core Temperature Stabilization Using Evaporative Cooling
High-Speed Memory Sense Amplifier

Medium -Speed Memory Sense Amplifier

Transistor Voltage-Source Core Driving Circuits

Memory Cross-Section

Proposed System Design for the Medium-Speed Memory
Proposed System Design for the High-Speed Memory
Experimental Work with Temperature Stabilization Equipment
Core Driver Transistor Fabrication Technique

Ferrite Materials Development
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